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Date Day Czech and Thai Holidays 

3 Jan Mon Substitution for New Year's Day  

16 Feb Wed Makha Bucha Day 

6 Apr Wed Chakri Memorial Day 

13 Apr Wed Songkran Festival Day 

14 Apr Thu Songkran Festival Day 

15 Apr Fri Songkran Festival Day /Good Friday 

18 Apr Mon Easter Monday 

4 May Wed Coronation Day 

13 May Fri Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day 

16 May Mon Substitution for Visakha Bucha Day 

3 Jun Fri Her Majesty Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana´s Birthday 

5 Jul Tue Day of Saints Cyril and Methodius 

6 Jul Wed Jan Hus Day 

13 Jul Wed Asarnha Bucha Day 

14 Jul Thu Buddhist Lent Day 

15 Jul Fri Additional Holiday (according to Cabinet Resolution on 4.11.2021) 

28 Jul Thu His Majesty King Maha Vajiralongkorn Bodindradebayavarangkun’s Birthday 

29 Jul Fri Additional Holiday (according to Cabinet Resolution on 4.11.2021) 

12 Aug Fri Her Majesty Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday 

28 Sep Wed St. Wenceslas Day 

13 Oct Wed His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day 

14 Oct Fri Additional Holiday (according to Cabinet Resolution on 4.11.2021) 

24 Oct Mon Substitution for King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day 

28 Oct Fri Independent Czechoslovak State Day  

17 Nov Thu Struggle for Freedom and Democracy Day 

5 Dec Mon King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Birthday, National Day & Father’s Day 

12 Dec Mon Substitution for Constitution Day 

26 Dec Mon St. Stephen's Day 

30 Dec Fri New Year’s Eve 


